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SEARS, ‘ROEBUCK & Co., - IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF BALDWIN
a Corp.
Plaintiff COUNTY, ALABAMA,
AT TAW

- w030

VS

EARLY GASKIN,
Defendant. -

~ MOTION

~ Now coﬁes the Plaintiff ir the above stjled cause and
movéé that it be granted a default judgment in the above styled
cause for One Hundred Fifty Seven and 62/100 ($157.62) Dollars, due
on an itemized verified statsment of account, for that said Early
)Gaskin, Defendant was served with a copy of the complaint on the
'15th day of March, 1952, and that he has failed to answer same

within the time allowed by law in such matters pertaining.







SEARS, RCEBUCKE & Coey - I¥ THE CIRCUIT COURT OF RALDWIW

5
Flaintifl COUNTY, ALABAHA,

V8.

EARLY GASKIN,
Defendsnt. -

mOliGﬁ

ZNOW'CéﬁeS'the Plaintiff in the above styled cause and
mDVas'tﬁat it be granted a default judgment in the abqy@ gtyled
cause Tor One Hundred Fifty Seven and 52/100 {$157.62) Dollars, due
on an itemized verilled statement of account, for that sald Herly
Gaskin, Jafena ant was served with a copy of the complalnt on the

15th day of Harch, 1952, and that he has failed %o anzwer same

within the time zllowed by law in such mabtters peritaining.

w\a&@hg

At'quey ”o“ 3laint1




John L. Moore

Attomcy at Law
736 First National Bank Buﬁding

MoLilc, Alabama

Phone 3-3815

May 17, 1952

Mrs. Alice Duck, Clerk
Circuit Court Baldwin County
Bay Minette, Alabama

‘Dear Mrs. Dueck: Re: Sears, Roebuck & Co, Plaintiff
: vs
Early Gaskin, Defendant

Encloged herewith motion for default judgment in
the above styled matter that I would thank you to present
to the Judge for his approval.,

Thanking you for your help, I am

Very truly purs,

h
Wa A
E af b
TR
1 4 3

ohn L, Moor
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"~ SEARS, ROEBUCK AND CO.
Local Address_JqL_&QL_ﬁoval Ste

City_lMohile : qi’ai’e A'I G-
Date 3=6-52
Barly Gaskin
Gen. Del.
Montrose, Ala.
e ﬁlﬂm-LQ_EEQH_AﬂILBEwH_NJE'i‘E’EE‘E“L‘EI’,LYE_“R M ANGE '——-**
PURCHASE - MERCHANDISE -

PATE [

QUANTITY -
Balancem——mmmmm e e

Personally before me appearef
D. B. Hinds, who after being
duly sworn deposed and statef
that he is Credit Manager fop
Sears, Roebuck and Co., MOblHe,
Ala., that he is familiar wi
the accounts due said Company,
that he has personal knowledje
‘lof’ the account described herfi
and that the f0r6301ng balan
is Just, due-and. 2

sl g

Subscribed to and sworn to

\}befirelgzlfhls day of
\¥vuu%¢J Cb’ Qonle/

My commﬁﬁ@£QﬂmpﬁggJ£ﬁ.<5“ A

hli
%g&é‘,&/ couzt;), sizte of Qﬁ,

1OTH oF MONTH AFTER BHIDMENT

194

OUR PRICES ARE BASED VPON <ABH TERMH FCIR THE CONVENIENCE [+ 1
. CUSTOMERS WHO WIAVE oply AGCCOUNTS WITH Us, A STATEMENT OF PUR-
CHABES 15 RENDERED ON THE FIRST OF EACH MONTH, PAYABLE ON OR
BEFORE THE TENTH.

L

1
3

SEARS, ROEBUCK AND CO.

Local Address 51 So, Roval 8¢
City. Mohile State Ala,
Date_ Ymfiub 2

Early Gaskin .
Gen. Del,
Montrose, Ala.

KINDLY DETAGH AND RETURN THIS COUPON WITH YOUR REM[TTANCE

PURCHASE
DATE

[ 2-10-51

© R=23-51

 [1948 Chey. Motor, oil, spark
plugs, and installation. 20775
' Tax . 3.07
210,82
Deposit 21,00
_ 189.82
¢/Charge 16,50

20 32
| Clothing tax included 5L, 7h
Deposit 9,74
' 15,00
C/Charge 4,00
ll—g - O
Payments: 2/51 17,00
Fay! ?1%%5% 1§.0§
;@%@ ' i

/ " o
ik 508
. 79 ) OO

TERMS: CAsH, No DISGOUNT
10TH or MonTH AFTER surMENT (o1 T't',

206,32

79.00
176,32

QUR PRICES ARE BASED UFON CAEH TERMS., FOR THE GONVENIENGCE OF
CUSTOMERS WHC HAVE OPEN AGCOUNTS WITH US, A STATEMENT OF PUR-
CHASEES 18 RENDERED ON THE FIRST oF EACH MONTH, PAYABLE ON OR
BEFORE THE TENTH.




SEARS, ROEBUCK AND CO.

. Local Address. 5l S_O' Hoyal St.

I"‘Iob i le ) . Sfa-}e ﬂlﬂ. -

City

Date _3uHm52

Early Gaskln
Gen., Del,
Montrose, Ala.

KINDLY DETAGH AND RETURN THIS COUPON WITH YOUR REM!TTANGE.

SE T QUANTITY

" MERGCHANDISE

Con't

Credited to account

ROR #478600
Chev. Motor
¢/Charge

TERMS: cAsH, No DIséoUNT
1OTH OF MONTH AFTER SHIPMERT

17,00 -

1.70

18,70

CUR PRIGES ARE BASED UYFON GASH TERMSE. FOR THE GONVEN|IENCE OF
CUSTOMERS WHO HAVE OPEN ACCOUNTS WITH US, A STATEMENT OF PUR-
CHASEB 1S RENDERED ON THE FIRST OF EAGH MONTH, PAYABLE ON OR



GARNISHMENT ON JUDGMENT

- THE STATE OF ALABAMA, f CIRCUIT COURT BALDWIN COUNTY

BALDWIN COUNTY

TERM, 194—...

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA*GREETING:
"WHEREAS, At 2 regular ‘ Term, 199 "7 of the Circ;uit Court of Baldwin County,
to-wit: On the——olel - day of 77 Leray , 19872 —being aregular day of

said term, \X—W, ?M_Q-C&C/J{{ g"@, 2 w‘aﬁ —

7

recovered judgment against — Early Gosldn

for the sum of _One Hundred FifHy nine & 98/100 Dollars, 2ad cost of suit,
and affidavit having been made by —Jdotn T, Moore

that process of garnishment is believed to be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such Judgment, and that the
following named persons or corporations, viz: ‘

_Alabama Dy Doecl g Shi phuilding 0o, of Mobile —Alabam

Lary

) ] v
has or is believed to have in !/Z@//L possession, or under fotocgn control money

or effects belonging to said defendant @@?_é%_orﬁhat Y/
. . ‘ /G‘ . " yd .
-.is believed to be indebted to.said defendant&aals / r-to-be lisble-to them, or to ope of them on 2 ~

contract for the-delivery of personal property, or én a contract for the pavment of money which may be

discharged by the delivery of personal property or whick is payable in personal property.

You Are Therefore Hereby Commanded to Sumnion

T S oD

T Gy i i —

to be and appear before the honorable the Circuit Court for Baldwin County. at the Court House thereof, in
) (within thirty days)
the city of Bay Minette, on the Monday in - A.D. 194 .,

then aod there within the three first days of the term, to’'answer on oath, whether at the time of the service

¥ . -

of the garnishment, or at the time making_Lh 4% answer, or at 2ny time intervening the time of serv-

ing the garnishment and making the answer——____wag indebted to said defendant

R #77 = é Ao aridwhether==== b sy o will wot be indebted Tnfiutiite tosaid defendant

4% Dy 2 contract then existisg, and whether by a contract then existine _%4’.4[__.
) N

is, or are, liable to said defendants for the delivery of personal property.or for the payment of money thch

may be discharged by the delivery of\per&ogal property, or which is payable in personal property, and
& iy -

I ™ N . i
whethe%»dﬂﬁmxg%ﬁ%ﬁs\ dot in —-”i——:,-:féb%&‘-possesszon or under——ANLA L. control money or

effects belonging to the defendant Aé&z_é?__ﬁéﬂ/?/ffmé__
Herein fail not, gnd have you then afd there this Writ.
i S ] anm i i 4 AﬂMI
. Witness, ) CX, Clerk of said Court, thxsm;’«—z);:day @‘ e

' A.D.,19"%2~  ISSUED 2 2% day ofrcbbmzanz e | A.D. 19872~
’ ATTEST :

_ Z;{/w _—/%-« (R r ~ S Clerk,
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{/ Attorne3

Moore Printing Co., Bay Minelts, Ala.




R COLAT. ]

wE STATE OF ALABAMA

- MOBILE EU\UNT‘{
 Bla,

, Personalls ¥ appeared

believe process of

control, and that%{uu_\
Looh R ™ ’

Subscribed and sworn to before me, the

2! day ofiukl 943_2‘




_John L. Moore

Attorney at Law
736 First National Bank Bui]ding

M o}aile, Alabama

Phone 3-3813

July 8,1952

Mrs. Alice J. Duck, Clerk
Circuit Court, Baldwin County
Bay Minette, Alabama

. Dear Mrs, Duck: Re: Sears, Roebuck & Co., |

e © o Plaingiff
vs
Bariy Gaskin,
Defendans
No. 1770

Today I was informed by my client that after garnishe
ment proceedings were filed in your court in the above
matter they received a money order from the defendant
for $20.00. Will you plsase take steps to give the defen-
dant- credit for this amount,

You will recall that my garnlshment was for $159,98

bezgides cost of suite.
Very truly EKE;;;
/

hn L. Moore

With best regards, I remain.

J LM 2 PM

ce: Mr. Hubert Wilson
¢/o Alabama Dry Dock & Shipbuilding Co
Mobile, Alsbama

Barly Gaskin
Montrose, Alabama




“ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIEF
No. BB |

GARNISH MENT

o . AAA

Executed by. Service on

Defendant

, _ Defendant .
Notice of Garnishment, '

This day of ' 194

Sheriff Mobile County

By :
Deputy Sheriff

Executed by Service on

Garnishee

This day of 194 -

Sheriff Mobile County

By

Treputy Sherviff



flmn-eou-m—mn imM 2.43

THE STATE OF ALABAMA, {.. -
MOBILE COUNTY ~ -
"Before me, the unders1gned % s

" Amh-.\\s\ﬂmq

ie, ersonally appeared

who made oath in’

a - S

due form of law that b DD, ﬁﬁbjpmﬂ% + Cn; 45 N hath
. 3 - L - . ;\“ . o ".‘_

obtathed judgment agains’rA ?:.ﬁvi‘,}_u %m X

!o o : : : - Dollars:

supposed to be indebted

be51des cost of suit be*'orenth\
N
EOAT
PN

Y \‘ v§
>1d jﬁhﬁu /\_/ A&OAW

to or have effects of the s

1rL__J.§;/__p oszession, or under

control and that believg process of '

Subscribed and sworn to before me, the

2V dayor Jun= 194 2
4
* (SEAL)

\'\EE ’Ui‘-“. UJ}‘QM’L{ ; X, :- f,t““' I ‘%@. ‘Ejz?J/ Lt



SOEARALI FUR PLAINTIFF

Executed by Servicelon <

Defendant
Notice of Garnishment,

This day ofMIQri__
T T T e e
Sheriff Mobhile County
By.

Deputy Sheriff

e

Executed by Service on

Garnishee

day of . __ 1 94__

Sheriff Mobijle County

Deputy Sheriff
M




STATE OF ALABAMA:

COUNTY CF MORILE: ' _ :
Sears Reebuck & Co. a2 Corps PLATNTIFY

Farly Ghaskin DEFENDANT
Your # 1770%

vs:
- ATABAMA DRY DOCK & SEIPBUIIDING COMPANY, ~Gernishses:

~ Before the Circuit Court, Baldwin County,
Court of Mobile in and for said County and State:

And now comes the Alsbama Dry Dock and Shipbuilding Company, through
and by HH. Wilson its agent duly authorized by it to make
this answer, and for answer to the garnishment in this cause says:

Ir accordance with the new Garnishment Law we ars in process of
collecting and have not had the necessary time to accumulate a sum egual
the amount shown as due by the court. '

ALABAMA-DRv DOCK & SHIPBUILDING CO,

;f 5 ; &J Mfwgent

. E. Nilsoq

Subscribed znd-'sworn to before me, t

~2lspPay of __JInly 1982 - S

Cigzéj e,

Notary Public, Mobile County, : ' ,
Alabema. refer to our # 12
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Printed by The Baldwin Times, Bay Minette, Ala.

Bay Minetie, Aia, ool

To the Sheriff of ... W 45’("" wti/é; / ......... County,

I enclgs

herewith .

Sherlff Baldwin County, Alabama.

(It mot found in your county please a,dvAlse promptly giving information as to present Ioeation, if posaible)




